
Houston (12-17) -vs- Rice (16-12)
03/03/06 at Dallas, Texas (Moody Coliseum)

 
 

 
 
Houston 64

Rice 79

Date: 03/03/06
Time: 6:00 p.m.
Attendance: 1,500
Site: Dallas, Texas (Moody Coliseum)
Referees: Jeff Caudel, Barry Roberts, Darci Doll
Notes: Game Seven of the 2006 C-USA WBB Championship

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Houston 30 34 64
Rice 42 37 79

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
12 HAWKINS, Sha'Ratta * 40 9-20 7-14 4-4 0-2 2 4 1 5 0 4 29
23 JACKSON, Tye * 40 4-15 2-6 4-6 5-4 9 1 6 8 0 2 14
15 MEYERS, Ryan * 26 3-8 0-0 2-2 4-0 4 2 1 1 0 2 8
31 GLOVER, Nakazi * 30 2-8 2-4 0-0 1-1 2 2 3 1 1 2 6
04 FRYTERS, Emily * 27 1-2 0-0 0-0 3-6 9 5 2 2 0 3 2
24 CREEL, Kadi 18 2-9 0-4 0-1 1-0 1 2 0 1 0 1 4
34 McKINNEY, S. 7 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
05 GIBSON, Becky 12 0-2 0-1 0-0 2-0 2 1 0 3 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 21-64 11-29 11-15 16-14 30 17 13 21 1 14 64

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 21-64   32.8 % 11-29   37.9 % 11-15   73.3 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
13 Neaves, Lauren * 35 11-13 0-0 7-7 2-6 8 3 2 4 2 0 29
42 Cunningham, Amber * 32 5-8 4-5 2-2 0-1 1 1 3 1 1 2 16
15 Berezhynsk, Valeriy * 33 7-14 0-0 0-0 2-11 13 3 5 4 1 0 14
04 Riverin, Kadie * 40 2-5 0-0 7-7 0-4 4 1 8 1 1 2 11
12 Stovall, Samantha * 25 0-2 0-2 1-3 1-2 3 4 2 5 0 1 1
45 Loggins, Tiffany 11 2-3 1-1 0-0 2-0 2 2 0 3 0 1 5
30 Elder, Latrice 20 1-3 1-2 0-0 0-2 2 2 2 3 2 2 3
33 Dupont, Catherin 3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
03 Wright, Tiondra 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 28-49 6-10 17-19 8-30 38 16 22 21 7 8 79

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 28-49   57.1 % 6-10   60.0 % 17-19   89.5 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
Houston 30

Rice 42

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
12 HAWKINS, Sha'Ratta 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 JACKSON, Tye 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 MEYERS, Ryan 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 GLOVER, Nakazi 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 FRYTERS, Emily 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 CREEL, Kadi 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 McKINNEY, S. 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 GIBSON, Becky 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
13 Neaves, Lauren 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Cunningham, Amber 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Berezhynsk, Valeriy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Riverin, Kadie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Stovall, Samantha 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 Loggins, Tiffany 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Elder, Latrice 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Dupont, Catherin 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Wright, Tiondra 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



2nd Half Box Score
Houston 34

Rice 37

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
12 HAWKINS, Sha'Ratta 40 9-20 7-14 4-4 0-2 2 4 1 5 0 4 29
23 JACKSON, Tye 40 4-15 2-6 4-6 5-4 9 1 6 8 0 2 14
15 MEYERS, Ryan 26 3-8 0-0 2-2 4-0 4 2 1 1 0 2 8
31 GLOVER, Nakazi 30 2-8 2-4 0-0 1-1 2 2 3 1 1 2 6
4 FRYTERS, Emily 27 1-2 0-0 0-0 3-6 9 5 2 2 0 3 2
24 CREEL, Kadi 18 2-9 0-4 0-1 1-0 1 2 0 1 0 1 4
34 McKINNEY, S. 7 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
5 GIBSON, Becky 12 0-2 0-1 0-0 2-0 2 1 0 3 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 21-64 11-29 11-15 16-13 29 17 13 21 1 14 64
32.8 % 37.9 % 73.3 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
13 Neaves, Lauren 35 11-13 0-0 7-7 2-6 8 3 2 4 2 0 29
42 Cunningham, Amber 32 5-8 4-5 2-2 0-1 1 1 3 1 1 2 16
15 Berezhynsk, Valeriy 33 7-14 0-0 0-0 2-11 13 3 5 4 1 0 14
4 Riverin, Kadie 40 2-5 0-0 7-7 0-4 4 1 8 1 1 2 11
12 Stovall, Samantha 25 0-2 0-2 1-3 1-2 3 4 2 5 0 1 1
45 Loggins, Tiffany 11 2-3 1-1 0-0 2-0 2 2 0 3 0 1 5
30 Elder, Latrice 20 1-3 1-2 0-0 0-2 2 2 2 3 2 2 3
33 Dupont, Catherin 3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 Wright, Tiondra 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 28-49 6-10 17-19 7-26 33 16 22 21 7 8 79
57.1 % 60.0 % 89.5 %


